Education

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Employment

Family Support 14

Family Support 14

Family Support 14

Family Support 18

Family Support 18

Books

Dual Enrollment

GED Programs

GED Testing

Private School Tuition
Summer School
Tutoring

Vocational Tuition
Employment Expenses

Childcare

Children’s Items

Parenting Resources

Childcare

Children’s Items

Quote from vendor
Requests over $50 require documentation showing
enrollment in post-secondary education

Quote from vendor
Quote from vendor
Quote from vendor
Quote from vendor and best determination form
Quote from vendor
Quote from vendor
Quote from vendor
Quote from vendor

Quote from vendor / Child’s birth certificate
Parent must be between 14 and 17.

Quote from vendor / Child’s birth certificate
Parent must be between 14 and 17.

Quote from vendor / Child’s birth certificate
Parent must be between 14 and 17.

Quote from vendor / Child’s birth certificate
Parent must be 18 or older.

Quote from vendor / Child’s birth certificate
Parent must be 18 or older.
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14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

18

18

$200.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$350.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00
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Housing Apartment Deposit Signed rental agreement 18 $2,000.00
Housing Furniture Quote from vendor 18 $2,000.00
Housing Living Expenses Quote from vendor 18 $500.00
(excluding rent) 1x per month
Housing Rent Signed rental agreement 18 $2,000.00
Housing Utility Deposit Utility bill, new service, deposit amount 18 $2,000.00
Housing Utility Payment Utility bill 18 $2,000.00
Identification Birth Certificate Quote from vendor 18 $100.00
ldentification Driver’s License No supporting documentation required 15.5 $50.00
Identification Passport Quote from vendor 18 $145.00
Medical All Medical CHP or other insurance decline notice and estimate 14 $2,000.00
or invoice
Misc./Other You Tell Us Quote from vendor 14 $200.00
1x only
Technology Cell Phone Quote from vendor 14 $70.00
Technology Computer Quote from vendor 14 $1,200.00

Requests over $400 require documentation showing
enrollment in post-secondar education

Technology Internet Bill Quote from vendor 18 $2,000.00
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Technology Phone Minutes Quote from vendor 14 $500.00

Transportation Bicycle/Scooter Quote from vendor 14 $500.00

Transportation Bus/Light Rail Pass No supporting documenation required 14 $192.00
Youth must be between 14 and 17.

Transportation Bus/Light Rail Pass No supporting documentation required 18 $384.00
Youth must be 18 or older.

Transportation Driver’s Education Quote from vendor 15.5 $2,000.00

Transportation Learner’s Permit No supporting documentation required 15.5 $50.00

Transportation Vehicle Maintenance Quote from vendor, driver’s license, vehicle registration 16 $2,000.00

& Repair and insurance
Transportation Vehicle Purchase Quote from vendor, driver’s license and insurance 16 $2,000.00
Travel Trips/Vacations Confirmed itinerary 18 $1,000.00



