CAA Funding Avidelines



Eligible youth have a maximum award amount of \$2,000. The maximum award amount may be split among multiple applications.

CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION	MIN. AGE	MAXIMUM
Education	Books	Quote from vendor Requests over \$50 require documentation showing enrollment in post-secondary education	14	\$200.00
Education	Dual Enrollment	Quote from vendor	14	\$2,000.00
Education	GED Programs	Quote from vendor	14	\$2,000.00
Education	GED Testing	Quote from vendor	14	\$2,000.00
Education	Private School Tuition	Quote from vendor and best determination form	14	\$2,000.00
Education	Summer School	Quote from vendor	14	\$2,000.00
Education	Tutoring	Quote from vendor	14	\$2,000.00
Education	Vocational Tuition	Quote from vendor	14	\$2,000.00
Employment	Employment Expenses	Quote from vendor	14	\$350.00
Family Support 14	Childcare	Quote from vendor / Child's birth certificate Parent must be between 14 and 17.	14	\$250.00
Family Support 14	Children's Items	Quote from vendor / Child's birth certificate Parent must be between 14 and 17.	14	\$250.00
Family Support 14	Parenting Resources	Quote from vendor / Child's birth certificate Parent must be between 14 and 17.	14	\$250.00
Family Support 18	Childcare	Quote from vendor / Child's birth certificate Parent must be 18 or older.	18	\$2,000.00
Family Support 18	Children's Items	Quote from vendor / Child's birth certificate Parent must be 18 or older.	18	\$2,000.00

CAA Funding Auidelines



Eligible youth have a maximum award amount of \$2,000. The maximum award amount may be split among multiple applications.

CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION	MIN. AGE	MAXIMUM
Housing	Apartment Deposit	Signed rental agreement	18	\$2,000.00
Housing	Furniture	Quote from vendor	18	\$2,000.00
Housing	Living Expenses (excluding rent)	Quote from vendor 1x per month	18	\$500.00
Housing	Rent	Signed rental agreement	18	\$2,000.00
Housing	Utility Deposit	Utility bill, new service, deposit amount	18	\$2,000.00
Housing	Utility Payment	Utility bill	18	\$2,000.00
Identification	Birth Certificate	Quote from vendor	18	\$100.00
Identification	Driver's License	No supporting documentation required	15.5	\$50.00
Identification	Passport	Quote from vendor	18	\$145.00
Medical	All Medical	CHP or other insurance decline notice and estimate or invoice	14	\$2,000.00
Misc./Other	You Tell Us	Quote from vendor 1x only	14	\$200.00
Technology	Cell Phone	Quote from vendor	14	\$70.00
Technology	Computer	Quote from vendor Requests over \$400 require documentation showing enrollment in post-secondar education	14	\$1,200.00
Technology	Internet Bill	Quote from vendor	18	\$2,000.00

CAA Funding Auidelines



Eligible youth have a maximum award amount of \$2,000. The maximum award amount may be split among multiple applications.

CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION	MIN. AGE	MAXIMUM
Technology	Phone Minutes	Quote from vendor	14	\$500.00
Transportation	Bicycle/Scooter	Quote from vendor	14	\$500.00
Transportation	Bus/Light Rail Pass	No supporting documenation required Youth must be between 14 and 17.	14	\$192.00
Transportation	Bus/Light Rail Pass	No supporting documentation required Youth must be 18 or older.	18	\$384.00
Transportation	Driver's Education	Quote from vendor	15.5	\$2,000.00
Transportation	Learner's Permit	No supporting documentation required	15.5	\$50.00
Transportation	Vehicle Maintenance & Repair	Quote from vendor, driver's license, vehicle registration and insurance	16	\$2,000.00
Transportation	Vehicle Purchase	Quote from vendor, driver's license and insurance	16	\$2,000.00
Travel	Trips/Vacations	Confirmed itinerary	18	\$1,000.00